
Monday 12th January - 11am - 4pm
Penyffordd and Penymynydd War Memorial 
Institute , Chester Road, Penyffordd . CH4 0JZ

We hold these events with the Dogs Trust and all microchipping is free.

Free Microchipping Events
2015

Tuesday 13th January - 11am - 4pm
Entrance to rear of HolywellHigh Schoolby All 
weather Pitches, The Strand, Holywell, Flintshire. 
CH8 7AW

Wednesday 14th January - 2pm - 6pm
Llanfairfechan village hall, Village Road, 
Llanfairfechan. LL33 0AA

Thursday 15th January - 2pm - 6pm
Wolverham Community Centre, Cheltenham 
Road, EllesmerePort.CH65 5DS

Monday 19th January - 11am-3:30pm
Clynderwen and Cardiganshire Farmers, Parc y 
Llyn, Aberystwyth, SY23 3TL

Tuesday 20th January - 11am-3:30pm
Clynderwen and Cardiganshire Farmers, 
BrynberthEnterprisePark, Rhayader, Powys. 
LD6 5EN 

Wednesday 21st January - 11am-3:30pm
Clynderwen and Cardiganshire Farmers, Unit 3, 
KnightonEnterprisePark, Knighton. LD7 1HJ

Monday 26th January - 11am-4pm
St Andrews Church Community Hall, Sealand 
Avenue, Garden City. CH5 2HN 

Tuesday 27th January - 11am-4pm
Connahs Quay Naval Club, Chapel Street, 
Connahs Quay. CH5 4SA 

Wednesday 28th January - 11am-3:30pm
Clynderwen and Cardiganshire Farmers, Station 
Yard, Felinfach, Lampeter. SA48 7HL

Thursday 29th January - 11am-3:30pm
Clynderwen and Cardiganshire Farmers, Station 
Yard, Tregaron. SY25 6HX

Fri 30th / Sat 31st Jan - 11am-3:30pm
Farm and Pet Place, Gledrid Industrial Estate, 
Gledrid, Chirk. LL14 5DG

Sun 1st / Mon 2nd Feb - 11am-3:30pm
Farm and Pet Place, Woodsland Crossing, 
Bromfield Lane, Mold. CH7 1JL 

Wednesday 4th February - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay, Park Road, Ruthin. LL15 1NQ

Fri 6th / Sat 7th Feb - 11am-3:30pm
Farm and Pet Place, Rhuddlan road, Abergele.  
LL22 7HZ

Sun 8th / Mon 9th Feb - 11am-3:30pm
Farm and Pet Place, 1 industrial Estate Road, 
Llangefni. LL77 7JA



Friday 13th February- 11am - 4pm
Leeswood Community Centre, King Street, 
Leeswood, Mold. CH7 4SB

We hold these events with the Dogs Trust and all microchipping is free.
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Saturday 14th February - 11am - 3:30pm
Jollyes, FlintshireRetailPark, Flint, Flintshire.  
CH6 5GB   

Sunday 15th February - 11am - 3:30pm
Jollyes, The Port Arcades Shopping Centre, 
EllesmerePort.  CH65 0AP 

Friday 20th February - 11am- 3:30pm
Holly’s Haven Animal Rescue shop, Cambridge 
House, Pant Yr Afon, Penmaenmawr, Conwy. 

Tuesday 3rd March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Parc Ty Gwyn, Bettws Road, 
Llanrwst, Conwy. LL26 0PQ  

Wednesday 4th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Banwy Industrial Estate, 
Llanfair Caereinion, Powys. SY21 0SG

Thursday 5th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Station yard, Severn Road, 
Welshpool. SY21 7AY

Friday 6th March- 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Station Road, Gaerwen. LL60 
6DP

Tuesday 10th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Ideal 2, Glan yr avon Ind 
Estate, Aberystwyth. SY23 3JQ

Wednesday 11th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Unit 1 Maesyllan, Llanidloes. 
SY18 6DF  

Thursday 12th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Unit 4 Glovers Meadow, 
Maesbury Road, Oswestry. SY10 8NH

Friday 13th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Park Road, Ruthin. LL15 1NQ

Wednesday 18th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Llanidloes road, Newtown. 
SY16 1ET

Thursday 19th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, ReaValleyBusinessPark, 
Pontesbury. SY5 0UB

Friday 20th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Llansantffraid, Powys. SY22 
6AQ

Saturday 21st March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Units 1 & 2, Green Industrial 
Estate, The Roe, St Asaph, Denbighshire. Ll17 
0LT 



Tuesday 24th March - 11am - 3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Rhoshirwaun, Gwynedd. LL53 
8ER  

We hold these events with the Dogs Trust and all microchipping is free.
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Wednesday 25th March - 11am - 3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Rhosfawr, Y Ffôr, Gwynedd. 
LL53 6NF  

Thursday 26th March - 11am - 3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Station Road, Penygroes.  
LL54 6NW 

Friday 27th March - 11am- 3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Elim Stores,  Llanfachraeth. 
LL65 4UPLL34 6AD

Monday 30th March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Transport yard, 53 
Shrewsbury Road, Craven Arms. SY7 9QQ 

Tuesday 31st March - 11am-3:30pm
Wynnstay Stores, Unit 4, Southern Avenue, 
Leominster, Hereford.  HR6 0QF


